IS32IO1163
CAN FD Bus Transceiver with LDO
Lumissil Microsystems – www.lumissil.com     1 of 18
Rev. A, 06/13/2023
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The IS32IO1163 is a CAN FD transceiver
integrated with 5V LDO. The CAN FD transceiver meets
ISO 11898-2/5 requirements and supports the low

Lumissil Microsystems – www.lumissil.com     17 of 18
Rev. A, 06/13/2023
4. Ordering Information
Temperature Range: -40℃ to 125℃
Order Part No. Package QTY/Reel Remark
IS32IO1163A-ZLA3-TR TSSOP-14 with exposed pad, Lead-free 2500 VIO internal connects to V1
IS32IO1163B-ZLA3-TR TSSOP-14 with exposed pad, Lead-free 2500 Independent VIO pin
IS32IO1163A-DCLA3-TR Flip chip DFN-14, Lead-free 2500 VIO internal connects to V1
IS32IO1163B-DCLA3-TR Flip chip DFN-14, Lead-free 2500 Independent VIO pin
Copyright ©  2023 Lumissil Microsystems. All rights reserved. Lumissil Microsystems reserves the right to
make changes to this specification and its products at any time without notice. Lumissil Microsystems assumes no
liability arising out of the application or use of any information, products or services described herein. Customers
are advised to obtain the latest version of this device specification before relying on any published information and